ISLANDER

RESORT

AR e

VIEE TINGS REIMAGINE

For those seeking to combine business with pleasure, Islander Resort in Islamorada in the Florida Keys, is the
ideal venue for incentive travel, executive retreats, corporate groups and special events. Just an hour’s drive

from mainland Florida, but a world away from your conventional hotel.

Meet on a beach? Islander Resort’s complimentary wireless and high-speed internet, private beach, audio-visual
services and our dedicated staff can allow you to do just that. Our state-of-the-art conference center includes
an intimate board room, a beautiful ballroom, an ocean-facing verandah and a terrace with amazing views of the
Atlantic. Events can easily flow from the beach onto the Tarpon Terrace and right into the ballroom. The
conference center is fully accessible and may be used for indoor or outdoor meetings and receptions.

Work hard and play hard... we can help you with both. Spend some time in a hammock. Swim, snorkel or scuba
dive. Catch a world class marlin or take a Bicyle and explore Islamorada’s galleries, unique shops and wonderful
restaurants. Our concierge is standing by the help arrange activities from Islander Girl Snorkel & Tours and
fishing charters to spa services.

82100 OVERSEAS HIGHWAY, ISLAMORADA, FL 33036 | WWW.ISLANDERFLORIDAKEYS.COM




Dine under the stars? Our tropically landscaped grounds, Tide's Beachside Bar & Giill, Blue Water Courtyard and private white
coral sand beach provide spectacular settings for group dining and special events. We offer the finest in island-style cuisine

and attentive, friendly service.

Rest comfortably? Our 139 luxury guest rooms, suites and townhomes offer the ideal accommodations for every traveler. Our

Oceanside guestrooms and premier suites are ideal for group gatherings of all sizes and our Bayside Townhouses are perfect

for those who prefer a little more elbow room or want to bring their boat along.

For a truly unconventional meeting, come to Islamorada’s Islander Resort.

Dimensions

Banquet

Theatre

Classroom

Reception

U-Shape

Ceiling

Islander Beach

Blue Water
Courtyard

Great Lawn

Hugging Palms Oasis
Tropical Oasis

Low Tide Patio

Blue Marlin Ballroom
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Tarpon

Terrace

Captain’s Boardroom
and Library

6,000

1,300

1,000

1470

2,760

690

690

1380

2,760

340

Atlantic View Verandah | 550

60’ x 100’

42" x 35

60" x 46’

30" x 23’

30" x 23’

30’ x 46’

60’ x 46’

20" x 17

12" x 46’

500

400

500

120

120

80

200

30

30

70

200

60

800

220

60

60

120

240

Conference

- style 16
90

82100 OVERSEAS HIGHWAY, ISLAMORADA, FL 33036

140

36

36

70

140

50

1,000

600

1,000

300

300

150

300

60

60

120

300

90

70

24

24

40

80

80

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

18 ft.

18 ft.

18 ft.

18 ft.

Outdoor

12 ft.

12 ft.

WWW.ISLANDERFLORIDAKEYS.COM




