

MEETINGS REIMAGINED

For those seeking to combine business with pleasure, Islander Resort in Islamorada in the Florida Keys, is the ideal venue for incentive travel, executive retreats, corporate groups and special events. Just an hour's drive from mainland Florida, but a world away from your conventional hotel.

Meet on a beach? Islander Resort's complimentary wireless and high-speed internet, private beach, audio-visual services and our dedicated staff can allow you to do just that. Our state-of-the-art conference center includes an intimate board room, a beautiful ballroom, an ocean-facing verandah and a terrace with amazing views of the Atlantic. Events can easily flow from the beach onto the Tarpon Terrace and right into the ballroom. The conference center is fully accessible and may be used for indoor or outdoor meetings and receptions.

Work hard and play hard... we can help you with both. Spend some time in a hammock. Swim, snorkel or scuba dive. Catch a world class marlin or take a Bicyle and explore Islamorada's galleries, unique shops and wonderful restaurants. Our concierge is standing by the help arrange activities from Islander Girl Snorkel & Tours and fishing charters to spa services.



FOR EVERY OCCASION

Dine under the stars? Our tropically landscaped grounds, Tide's Beachside Bar & Grill, Blue Water Courtyard and private white coral sand beach provide spectacular settings for group dining and special events. We offer the finest in island-style cuisine and attentive, friendly service.

Rest comfortably? Our 139 luxury guest rooms, suites and townhomes offer the ideal accommodations for every traveler. Our Oceanside guestrooms and premier suites are ideal for group gatherings of all sizes and our Bayside Townhouses are perfect for those who prefer a little more elbow room or want to bring their boat along. For a truly unconventional meeting, come to Islamorada's Islander Resort.

		Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Banquet	Theatre	Classroom	Reception	U-Shape	Ceiling
ŀ	Islander Beach			500			1,000		Outdoor
	Blue Water Courtyard			400			600		Outdoor
(Great Lawn	6,000	60' x 100'	500	800		1,000		Outdoor
H	Hugging Palms Oasis	1,300		120			300		Outdoor
7	Tropical Oasis	1,000		120			300		Outdoor
	Low Tide Patio	1,470	42' x 35'	80			150		Outdoor
E	Blue Marlin Ballroom	2,760	60' x 46'	200	220	140	300	70	18 ft.
E	Ballroom A	690	30' x 23'	30	60	36	60	24	18 ft.
E	Ballroom B	690	30' x 23'	30	60	36	60	24	18 ft.
E	Ballroom C	1,380	30' x 46'	70	120	70	120	40	18 ft.
	Tarpon Terrace	2,760	60' x 46'	200	240	140	300	80	Outdoor
	Captain's Boardroom and Library	340	20' x 17'		Conference - style 16				12 ft.
	Atlantic View Verandah	550	12' x 46'	60	90	50	90	80	12 ft.

CAPACITY CHART